
Ogier advises on acquisition of Park Place
Deals - 06/07/2018

Ogier has advised Watergate Holdings Limited on all aspects of the £5.5 million financing and
acquisition of Park Place, St Peter Port.

The Ogier team, led by partner Christopher Jones, provided Guernsey law advice on the financing
and acquisition.

The Ogier team included managing associate Paul Chanter and associate Jonathan Branch advising
in respect of the financing, senior associates Claire Smith, Piers Dereham and conveyancer Daniel
Harradine advising in respect of construction and property law, and head of real estate
administration Lawrie Cunningham and assistant manager James Philpott of Ogier Global Limited
as corporate administrators of the Guernsey SPV incorporated to purchase the property. Partner
Martyn Baudains advised the vendor on property aspects.

Christopher said: "We were pleased to advise on the financing and acquisition of a well-known
Guernsey commercial property. Deals of this type provide an opportunity for us to showcase the
strength that we as a firm can bring to a transaction across a number of legal disciplines".

The property is undergoing an extensive refurbishment and will then be made available to either
purchase or let through co-agents Rock Commercial and Watts & Co.

About Ogier

Ogier is a professional services firm with the knowledge and expertise to handle the most
demanding and complex transactions and provide expert, efficient and cost-effective services to
all our clients. We regularly win awards for the quality of our client service, our work and our
people.

Disclaimer

This client briefing has been prepared for clients and professional associates of Ogier. The
information and expressions of opinion which it contains are not intended to be a comprehensive
study or to provide legal advice and should not be treated as a substitute for specific advice
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concerning individual situations.

Regulatory information can be found under Legal Notice

Key Contacts

Christopher Jones

Partner

Guernsey

E: christopher.jones@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752337

Martyn Baudains

Partner

Guernsey

E: martyn.baudains@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752217
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Lawrie Cunningham

Managing Director, Jersey, Ogier Global and Head of Real Estate Services

Jersey

E: lawrie.cunningham@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514473

Paul Chanter

Partner

Guernsey

E: paul.chanter@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 737151

Piers Dereham

Senior Associate

Guernsey

E: piers.dereham@ogier.com
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T: +44 1481 752343

Jonathan Branch

Senior Associate

Guernsey

E: jonathan.branch@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752249

Daniel Harradine

Senior Conveyancer

Guernsey

E: daniel.harradine@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752255

James Philpott

Associate Director
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Jersey

E: james.philpott@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514423

Related Services

Mergers and Acquisitions

Corporate

Real Estate Finance

Property law

Legal

Related Sectors

Real Estate
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